
STOCK ITEMS

Pkg of 100 Booties (50 pairs)

Baskets for booties - woven

Folding Bootie Basket (colors vary)

Econo Flyer Boxes (white/black)

Solar Light Flyer Box - white

“L” Brackets for Mounting Flyer Boxes to H-frames

Copy Conserver

Angled AD Frame (Literature Display) OR Brochure Display

Angled AD Frame w/Business Card Holder (Literature Display)

Angled AD Frame w/“Take One, Leave One” Business Card Holder

Business Card Holder

Business Card Holder w/Sold sign front card retention

Outdoor Business Card Holder Box w/lid

“Please Cover/Remove Your Shoes” Sign - Sintra w/easel backer

“Please Cover/Remove Your Shoes” Sign - on Angled literature display

“Please Cover/Remove Your Shoes” Sign - Framed chalkboard

Private Residence Sign on Black PVC Frame (sign only - $11)

Security Camera Sign on Black PVC Frame (sign only - $11)

12x18 Alupanel “Parking” Sign w/rounded corners - Single-sided

Pennant Flags - Neon Triangles & Mirror Streamers

25.00

10.00

23.00

18.00

35.00

10.00

10.00

7.50

15.00

17.00

3.00 

7.50

7.50

11.00

16.00

35.00

13.00

13.00

20.00

12.00

600 E. Watertower Lane, Ste. D | Meridian, ID 83642

Phone:  208-344-9047   Email: realsignsinc@gmail.com   Website: www.realsignsinc.com

*DISCLAIMER*

Graphic Design & Print Setup

General Labor 

Installation - includes driving time

90.00/hr

90.00/hr

90.00/hr

SERVICES

DURA-FLYERS (PRINT READY)

11.5x15” or 11x17”  White Sintra PVC 

 Same day service for orders received before 10:00 am

 Ready after 1:00 pm

 Mounting options: double-stick tape, drilled holes, 

 or a cardboard easel backer (+$1.50)

 Graphic setup available (additional fees)

21.00

Double-sided

30.00

Signs, Personal/Business Logos, Branding, Sign Sets, Business Cards, Photo Touch-up, 

Duraflyer, Promotional Material, Plat Map Rendering, Social Media Banners

Client is responsible for 
reviewing final design proofs 
for accuracy of information, 

spelling, logo usage, etc.
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Stock Riders (For Sale, Coming Soon, Just Listed, Sold, etc.)

Decorative Stock Riders 

Magnetic Riders - Steel (Magnets: $1 - #s |$2 - Days)

Name Riders & Custom Riders

 (6+) 5% OFF 18.05  (12+) 10% OFF 17.10

Custom 3mm Alupanel Rider - same discounts apply

16.00

17.00

21.00

20.00

22.00

DIRECTIONALS  On Corex (Home For Sale, Open House, Garage Sale)

Stock Directionals w/Econo H-stake - (24x9”)

Stock Open House Sign on Reinforced H-Stake - (24x18”)

24x18  Custom Directional w/Reinforced H-stake

 24x9  Custom Directionals (H-stakes not included)

 (6+) 5% OFF 15.20  (12+) 10% OFF 14.40

16.00

36.50

39.90

16.00

Open House Reinforced A-Frame (w/Aluminum Panel on each side) - (24x18”)

OH Swinging A-Frame (w/Corex Panel - double-faced) - (24x18”)

OH Swinging A-Frame (w/Corex Panel - double-faced) - (24x24”)

Reinforced A-Frame - Frame only

Swinging A-Frame (24x18”) - Frame only

Swinging A-Frame (24x24”) - Frame only

Replacement Steel/Aluminum A-frame Panel - (24x18”)

128.00

65.00

80.00

72.00

37.00

45.00

38.00

A-FRAME SIGNS - “OPEN HOUSE”

18x24 Plasticade A-Frame - black/white

 (2) Single-sided Corex Panels - (18x24”)

24x36 Plasticade A-Frame - black/white

 (2) Single-sided Corex Panels - (24x36”)

24x36 MDO A-Frame

105.00

54.00

180.50

108.00

305.00

LARGE A-FRAMES

RIDERS  24x6”

Promotional Materials

 - Business Cards, Door Hangers, Greeting Cards, etc.

Prices Vary
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FRAMES
Corex Frames

Econo H-Stake

Black “Spider” Stake Frame

Reinforced H-Stake

Sign Frames

Lowen Premier “Arm Post” Frames (black/white) (w/ground anchor)

Lowen Premier “Arm Post” ground anchor

T-Stake Frame - 48“ Angle Iron

Round Rod T-Stake Frame - 42“ Round Rod Iron

3/8” Round Rod Iron Frame (holds 24x18“ panel)

3/8” Round Rod Iron Frame (holds 24x24” panels) 

Lowen 24x18 Gibralter

Lowen 24x24 Gibralter (holds top rider only)

Lowen 24x30 Gibralter

Lowen 24x18 Thor

Lowen 24x24 Thor (holds rider top and bottom)

Lowen 24x30 Thor

2.25

2.25

5.25

159.50

48.50

16.00

12.00

30.00

72.00

60.00

70.00

80.00

65.00

75.00

85.00

Arm Post Replacement Parts

Rider Clip - black/white

End Cap - black/white

Metal “S” Biner Clip

Mini Metal “S” Biner

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.50

VINYL PRICING & OTHER ITEMS

Decals (any Vinyl-only order)

Die-cut Vinyl transfer sticker

Translucent & Premium Vinyl

Printed & Die-cut Vinyl

Reflective White Vinyl

Banners (hemmed w/grommets)

Banners - Laminated (hemmed w/grommets)

Name Tag - Full color (1.5x3”)

Name Tag - Engraved (length: 3” | height: .75“, 1”, 1.25“, 1.5”, 2”)

Feather Flag - w/Outdoor Stake OR Indoor X-stand

8’  w/Outdoor Stake

10’  w/Outdoor Stake

12’  w/Outdoor Stake

12’ Jumbo  w/Outdoor Stake

15’  w/Outdoor Stake

8.00/sq ft

9.00/sq ft

10.00/sq ft

10.00/sq ft

13.00/sq ft

7.00/sq ft

8.00/sq ft

20.00

20.00

Prices Vary

$150

$155

$160

$170

$180

$15 minimum on custom orders

+Shipping/Freight

Costs on all H-frames

when applicable
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SIZE

24x18

24x24

24x30

24x32

24x36

$/Panel

56.00

60.00

75.00

82.00

90.00

STEEL/ALUMINUM SIGN PANELS

(6+) 5% off

53.20

57.00

71.25

77.90

85.50

(12+)10% off

50.40

54.00

67.50

73.80

81.00

ALUPANEL SIGN PANELS (3mm w/Top Grommets)

COREX SIGN PANELS

SIZE

24x18

24x24

24x30

24x32

24x36

$/Panel

62.00

74.00

89.00

93.00

98.00

(6+) 5% off

58.90

70.30

84.55

88.35

93.10

(12+)10% off

55.80

66.62

80.10

83.70

88.20

SIZE

12x14

18x12

24x9

24x12

24x18

24x24

24x36

$/Panel

13.00

16.50

16.50

22.00

33.00

44.00

66.00

(6+) 5% off

12.35

15.67

15.67

20.90

31.35

41.80

62.70

(12+)10% off

11.70

14.85

14.85

19.80

29.70

39.60

59.40

CUSTOM PANEL SIZES  Per Square Foot

Single-sided

10.00

9.00

9.00

16.00

17.00

13.00

12.00

Material

Sintra

Corex

Foamcore

Alupanel 3mm

Alupanel 6mm

MDO

Magnet

Double-sided

12.00

11.00

11.00

20.00

21.00

17.00

NA

Single-sided

10.50

13.50

13.50

18.00

27.00

36.00

54.00

Add Bottom
Grommets:
$3/panel

($1.50/grommet)

Single-sided

37.00
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Size

4x48”

6x48”

8x48”

10x48”

12x48”

Double-sided

40.00

60.00

70.00

80.00

90.00

LARGE SIGNS (Price does NOT include posts or frames)

COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL

Sign Pricing Includes:

•   Edge capping top and bottom of sign - black/white

•   UV protected with Satin Laminate

•   Printed on premium grade vinyl

4x4’ Single Faced MDO Sign

4x4’ Double Faced MDO Sign

4x6’ Single Faced MDO Sign

4x6’ Double Faced MDO Sign

4x8’ Single Faced MDO Sign

4x8’ Double Faced MDO Sign

6x8’ Single Faced MDO Sign

6x8’ Double Faced MDO Sign

8x8’ Single Faced MDO Sign

8x8’ Double Faced MDO Sign

$192

$240

$300

$372

$384

$480

$576

$768

$768

$1024

LARGE RIDERS (MDO)

Size

4x96”

6x96”

8x96”

10x96”

12x96”

Double-sided

80.00

90.00

100.00

110.00

120.00

Single-sided subtract $35Single-sided subtract $15
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4x4”x6’ FIR Post

4x4”x8’ FIR Post

4x4”x10’ FIR Post

4x4”x12’ FIR Post

Refirbish (8ft post) (reroute, repaint used posts)

Repaint

Additional or Custom routed grooves

57.50

100.00

110.00

120.00

55.00

20.00

10.00

POSTS (prices are per pair of routed & painted posts)

Pricing above reflects 1 1/8” groove in post and 2 coats of premium paint.

Frames and Larger posts will require a quote.

4x4” Mini Sled - for lot block signs 32” & 36“ tall

4x4”x8’

4x4”x10’

4x4”x12’

112.00

222.00

234.00

256.00

SLEDS (frames and larger posts will require a quote)

LOCATION

Meridian

Meridian (Outskirts)

Boise

Boise (Outskirts)

Nampa

Nampa (Outskirts)

Caldwell

Caldwell (Outskirts)

Eagle

Eagle (Outskirts)

Star

Middleton

Emmett

Emmett (Outskirts)

Mountain Home

Mtn Home (Outskirts)

INSTALL

85.00

100.00

115.00

130.00

115.00

135.00

150.00

165.00

115.00

130.00

130.00

145.00

185.00

200.00

185.00

200.00

INSTALLATION (Signs installed a minimum of 21” in the ground)

TAKEDOWN

75.00

90.00

105.00

120.00

105.00

125.00

140.00

155.00

105.00

120.00

120.00

135.00

175.00

190.00

175.00

190.00
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