

600 E. Watertower Lane, Ste. D | Meridian, ID 83642

Phone: 208-344-9047 Email: realsignsinc@gmail.com Website: www.realsignsinc.com

STOCK ITEMS

25.00	Pkg of 100 Booties (50 pairs)
10.00	Baskets for booties - woven
23.00	Folding Bootie Basket (colors vary)
18.00	Econo Flyer Boxes (white/black)
35.00	Solar Light Flyer Box - white
10.00	"L" Brackets for Mounting Flyer Boxes to H-frames
10.00	Copy Conserver
7.50	Angled AD Frame (Literature Display) OR Brochure Display
15.00	Angled AD Frame w/Business Card Holder (Literature Display)
17.00	Angled AD Frame w/"Take One, Leave One" Business Card Holder
3.00	Business Card Holder
7.50	Business Card Holder w/Sold sign front card retention
7.50	Outdoor Business Card Holder Box w/lid
11.00	"Please Cover/Remove Your Shoes" Sign - Sintra w/easel backer
16.00	"Please Cover/Remove Your Shoes" Sign - on Angled literature display
35.00	"Please Cover/Remove Your Shoes" Sign - Framed chalkboard
13.00	Private Residence Sign on Black PVC Frame (sign only - \$11)
13.00	Security Camera Sign on Black PVC Frame (sign only - \$11)
20.00	12x18 Alupanel "Parking" Sign w/rounded corners - Single-sided
12.00	Pennant Flags - Neon Triangles & Mirror Streamers

DURA-FLYERS (PRINT READY)

Same day service for orders received before 10:00 am

Double-sided Ready after 1:00 pm

30.00

Mounting options: double-stick tape, drilled holes,

or a cardboard easel backer (+\$1.50) Graphic setup available (additional fees)

SERVICES *DISCLAIMER

90.00/hr	Graphic Design & Print Setup	reviewing final design proofs
90.00/hr	General Labor	for accuracy of information,
90.00/hr	Installation - includes driving time	spelling, logo usage, etc.

RIDERS 24x6"

16.00	Stock Riders (For Sale, Comir	ng Soon, Just Listed, Sold, etc.)		
17.00	Decorative Stock Riders	Decorative Stock Riders		
21.00	Magnetic Riders - Steel (Mag	nets: \$1 - #s \$2 - Days)		
20.00	Name Riders & Custom Rider	S		
	(6+) 5% OFF 18.05	(12+) 10% OFF 17.10		
22.00	Custom 3mm Alupanel Rider	- same discounts apply		

DIRECTIONALS On Corex (Home For Sale, Open House, Garage Sale)

16.00	Stock Directionals w/Econo H-stake - (24x9")		
36.50	Stock Open House Sign on Reinforced H-Stake - (24x18")		
39.90	24x18 Custom Directional w/Re	inforced H-stake	
16.00	24x9 Custom Directionals (H-stakes not included)		
	(6+) 5% OFF 15.20	(12+) 10% OFF 14.40	

A-FRAME SIGNS - "OPEN HOUSE"

128.00	Open House Reinforced A-Frame (w/Aluminum Panel on each side) - (24x18")
65.00	OH Swinging A-Frame (w/Corex Panel - double-faced) - (24x18")
80.00	OH Swinging A-Frame (w/Corex Panel - double-faced) - (24x24")
72.00	Reinforced A-Frame - Frame only
37.00	Swinging A-Frame (24x18") - Frame only
45.00	Swinging A-Frame (24x24") - Frame only
38.00	Replacement Steel/Aluminum A-frame Panel - (24x18")

LARGE A-FRAMES

105.00	18x24 Plasticade A-Frame - black/white
54.00	(2) Single-sided Corex Panels - (18x24")
180.50	24x36 Plasticade A-Frame - black/white
108.00	(2) Single-sided Corex Panels - (24x36")
305.00	24x36 MDO A-Frame

Prices Vary Promotional Materials

- Business Cards, Door Hangers, Greeting Cards, etc.



VINYL PRICING & OTHER ITEMS

\$15 minimum on custom orders

8.00/sq ft	Decals (any Vinyl-only order)
9.00/sq ft	Die-cut Vinyl transfer sticker
10.00/sq ft	Translucent & Premium Vinyl
10.00/sq ft	Printed & Die-cut Vinyl
13.00/sq ft	Reflective White Vinyl
7.00/sq ft	Banners (hemmed w/grommets)
8.00/sq ft	Banners - Laminated (hemmed w/grommets)
20.00	Name Tag - Full color (1.5x3")
20.00	Name Tag - Engraved (length: 3" height: .75", 1", 1.25", 1.5", 2")
Prices Vary	Feather Flag - w/Outdoor Stake OR Indoor X-stand
\$150	8' w/Outdoor Stake
\$155	10' w/Outdoor Stake
\$160	12' w/Outdoor Stake
\$170	12' Jumbo w/Outdoor Stake
\$180	15' w/Outdoor Stake

FRAMES

85.00

Lowen 24x30 Thor

		Arm Post Replacement Parts
Corex Frames	5.00	Rider Clip - black/white
Econo H-Stake		End Cap - black/white
Black "Spider" Stake Frame		Metal "S" Biner Clip
Reinforced H-Stake		Mini Metal "S" Biner
Sign Frames	2.50	Pilli Pietai S Diliei
Lowen Premier "Arm Post" Frames (k	olack/whi	te) (w/ground anchor)
Lowen Premier "Arm Post" ground ar	nchor	
T-Stake Frame - 48" Angle Iron		
Round Rod T-Stake Frame - 42" Round	nd Rod Ird	on
3/8" Round Rod Iron Frame (holds 24	4x18" pan	el)
3/8" Round Rod Iron Frame (holds 24	4x24" par	nels)
Lowen 24x18 Gibralter		
Lowen 24x24 Gibralter (holds top rid	er only)	
Lowen 24x30 Gibralter		+Shipping/Fr
Lowen 24x18 Thor		Costs on all F
Lowen 24x24 Thor (holds rider top a	nd bottor	n) when applica
	Econo H-Stake Black "Spider" Stake Frame Reinforced H-Stake Sign Frames Lowen Premier "Arm Post" Frames (k Lowen Premier "Arm Post" ground ar T-Stake Frame - 48" Angle Iron Round Rod T-Stake Frame - 42" Roun 3/8" Round Rod Iron Frame (holds 24) 3/8" Round Rod Iron Frame (holds 24) Lowen 24x18 Gibralter Lowen 24x30 Gibralter Lowen 24x30 Gibralter Lowen 24x18 Thor	Econo H-Stake Black "Spider" Stake Frame Reinforced H-Stake 2.50 Sign Frames Lowen Premier "Arm Post" Frames (black/whith Lowen Premier "Arm Post" ground anchor T-Stake Frame - 48" Angle Iron Round Rod T-Stake Frame - 42" Round Rod Iron Round Rod Iron Frame (holds 24x18" panel 3/8" Round Rod Iron Frame (holds 24x24" panel 24x18 Gibralter Lowen 24x24 Gibralter (holds top rider only) Lowen 24x30 Gibralter

ping/Freight on all H-frames applicable





STEEL/ALUMINUM SIGN PANELS

\$/Panel	SIZE	(6+) 5% off	(12+)10% off
56.00	24x18	53.20	50.40
60.00	24x24	57.00	54.00
75.00	24x30	71.25	67.50
82.00	24x32	77.90	73.80
90.00	24x36	85.50	81.00

Single-sided 37.00

ALUPANEL SIGN PANELS (3mm w/Top Grommets)

\$/Panel	SIZE	(6+) 5% off	(12+)10% off
62.00	24x18	58.90	55.80
74.00	24x24	70.30	66.62
89.00	24x30	84.55	80.10
93.00	24x32	88.35	83.70
98.00	24x36	93.10	88.20

Add Bottom Grommets: \$3/panel (\$1.50/grommet)

COREX SIGN PANELS

\$/Panel	SIZE	(6+) 5% o	ff (12+)10% off
13.00	12x14	12.35	11.70
16.50	18x12	15.67	14.85
16.50	24x9	15.67	14.85
22.00	24x12	20.90	19.80
33.00	24x18	31.35	29.70
44.00	24x24	41.80	39.60
66.00	24x36	62.70	59.40

Single-sided 10.50 13.50 13.50 18.00 27.00 36.00 54.00

CUSTOM PANEL SIZES Per Square Foot

Material	Single-sided	d Double-sided
Sintra	10.00	12.00
Corex	9.00	11.00
Foamcore	9.00	11.00
Alupanel 3mm	16.00	20.00
Alupanel 6mm	17.00	21.00
MDO	13.00	17.00
Magnet	12.00	NA



COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL

Sign Pricing Includes:

- Edge capping top and bottom of sign black/white
- UV protected with Satin Laminate
- Printed on premium grade vinyl

LARGE SIGNS (Price does NOT include posts or frames)

\$192	4x4' Single Faced MDO Sign
\$240	4x4' Double Faced MDO Sign
\$300	4x6' Single Faced MDO Sign
\$372	4x6' Double Faced MDO Sign
\$384	4x8' Single Faced MDO Sign
\$480	4x8' Double Faced MDO Sign
\$576	6x8' Single Faced MDO Sign
\$768	6x8' Double Faced MDO Sign
\$768	8x8' Single Faced MDO Sign
\$1024	8x8' Double Faced MDO Sign

LARGE RIDERS (MDO)

Size	Double-sided	Size	Double-sided
4x48"	40.00	4x96"	80.00
6x48"	60.00	6x96"	90.00
8x48"	70.00	8x96"	100.00
10x48"	80.00	10x96"	110.00
12x48"	90.00	12x96"	120.00
Single-sided	subtract \$15	Single-sided	subtract \$35





POSTS (prices are per pair of routed & painted posts)

57.50	4x4"x6' FIR Post
100.00	4x4"x8' FIR Post
110.00	4x4"x10' FIR Post
120.00	4x4"x12' FIR Post
55.00	Refirbish (8ft post) (reroute, repaint used posts)
20.00	Repaint
10.00	Additional or Custom routed grooves

Pricing above reflects 1 1/8" groove in post and 2 coats of premium paint. Frames and Larger posts will require a quote.

SLEDS (frames and larger posts will require a quote)

112.00	4x4" Mini Sled - for lot block signs 32" & 36" tall
222.00	4x4"x8'
234.00	4x4"x10'
256.00	4x4"x12'

INSTALLATION (Signs installed a minimum of 21" in the ground)

85.00 Meridian	75.00
100.00 Meridian (Outskirts)	90.00
115.00 Boise	105.00
130.00 Boise (Outskirts)	120.00
115.00 Nampa	105.00
135.00 Nampa (Outskirts)	125.00
150.00 Caldwell	140.00
165.00 Caldwell (Outskirts)	155.00
115.00 Eagle	105.00
130.00 Eagle (Outskirts)	120.00
130.00 Star	120.00
145.00 Middleton	135.00
185.00 Emmett	175.00
200.00 Emmett (Outskirts)	190.00
185.00 Mountain Home	175.00
200.00 Mtn Home (Outskirts)	190.00